First Time Fill Rate

DEALERSHIP N/

AME

First time fill rate

DATE

# OF RO'S

RO's Filled 1st
Time (Right
Away)

RO's Filled the
same day Same
Day

RO's Not
Filled Same
Day

Actual 1st
Time Fill
Rate %

3/12/2024

13

11

2

84.62%

3/12/2024

12

12

100.00%

#DIV/0!

#DIV/0!

#DIV/0!

#DIV/0!

#DIV/0!

#DIV/0!

#DIV/0!

#DIV/0!

#DIV/0!

Totals

25

23

92.00%




DATE RO FILLED 1ST TIME SAME DAY
1] 3/12/2024 864445 TIMING COVER GASKETS/O-RINGS
2 865339 BOOT KIT/BRAKES
3 865335 1 TIRE
4 865352 SVC/RADIATOR
5 864261 LEAKING O-RING
6 865394 BRAKE PADS
7 865365 1 TIRE
8 INV- 823817 KEY HOUSING
9 865363 2 TIRES
10 865376 SVC/FRONT PADS
11 865299
12 865397 1 TIRE
13 865307
14| 3/13/2024 865500 FRONT & READ BRAKES
15 865534 TIRE SENSOR
16 865555 1TIRE
17 864438 WATER PUMP
18 865554 HEADLIGHT BULB
19 865295 A/C RELAY
20 865571 TIRE SENSOR
21 865576 TIRE SENSOR
22 865591 TIRES & BRAKES
23 865459 STEERING GEAR
24 865610 FRONT & REAR PADS
25 865640 2 TIRES




NOT SAME DAY

SIDE MIRROR

SPEED SENSOR
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