

First Time Fill Rate

DEALERSHIP NAME		First time fill rate			
DATE	# OF RO'S	RO's Filled 1st Time (Right Away)	RO's Filled the same day Same Day	RO's Not Filled Same Day	Actual 1st Time Fill Rate %
3/12/2024	13	11		2	84.62%
3/12/2024	12	12			100.00%
					#DIV/0!
Totals	25	23			92.00%

	DATE	RO	FILLED 1ST TIME	SAME DAY
1	3/12/2024	864445	TIMING COVER GASKETS/O-RINGS	
2		865339	BOOT KIT/BRAKES	
3		865335	1 TIRE	
4		865352	SVC/RADIATOR	
5		864261	LEAKING O-RING	
6		865394	BRAKE PADS	
7		865365	1 TIRE	
8	INV-	823817	KEY HOUSING	
9		865363	2 TIRES	
10		865376	SVC/FRONT PADS	
11		865299		
12		865397	1 TIRE	
13		865307		
14	3/13/2024	865500	FRONT & REAR BRAKES	
15		865534	TIRE SENSOR	
16		865555	1 TIRE	
17		864438	WATER PUMP	
18		865554	HEADLIGHT BULB	
19		865295	A/C RELAY	
20		865571	TIRE SENSOR	
21		865576	TIRE SENSOR	
22		865591	TIRES & BRAKES	
23		865459	STEERING GEAR	
24		865610	FRONT & REAR PADS	
25		865640	2 TIRES	

